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Tiffin Small Boats Head
t Organised by Tiffin School BC
Kingston-upon-Thames
MIKROTIME

SPORT SYSTEMS Saturday 24th November 2001

Race 1 All Division 1 Crews

Pos No. Club/Org Crew/Comment Run Time
1 2 Kingston RC 18:23.8
2 3 Thames Tradesmens RC 18:38.6
3 7 Tiffin School BC 18:45.5
4 6 Kingston Grammar Sch BC 18:52.7
5 41 Walton RC N West 19:10.2
6 4 Molesey BC S Osborne 19:11.7
7 1 Molesey BC S Mohammed 19:13.3
8 28 Tiffin School BC 19:23.4
9 40 Walton RC M Everington 19:36.9
10 16 St Johns College Oxford B 19:38.8
11 47 Thames Tradesmens RC 19:42.6
12 74 London RC | Watson 19:44.4
13 20 Norwich RC Pen Hcap TBA 19:46.7
14 76 Molesey BC S Collins 19:49.3
15 14 Univ Of East Anglia BC 19:50.2
16 48 Tideway Scullers School 20:01.0
17 15 Guildford RC 20:01.0
18 12 Kingston RC 20:15.9
19 29 Kingston University BC 20:16.3
20 62 Reading RC 20:18.5
21 42 Auriol Kensington RC 20:19.2
22 35 Kingston Grammar SchBC T Symons 20:20.5
23 32 Univ Of East Anglia BC 20:20.9
24 79 Molesey BC P Simmons 20:21.4
25 95 Molesey BC S Fieldhouse 20:22.0
26 46 Norwich RC 20:22.1
27 84 Thames Tradesmens RC D Gillard 20:22.6
28 140 Molesey BC M Reynaud 20:23.5
29 96 Molesey BC A Hodge 20:24.9
30 5 Kings Sch Canterbury BC Pen 20:25.4
31 18 Auriol Kensington RC Hcap TBA 20:31.4
32 17 Thames Tradesmens RC 20:34.4
33 50 Thames Tradesmens RC Time Only 20:35.2
34 44 Molesey BC 20:35.3
3B 27 Kingston RC 20:37.2
36 78 Reading RC A Rennie 20:43.7
37 73 Kingston RC R Rubio 20:52.6
38 49 Walbrook & RCC 20:53.7
39 60 Tiffin School BC T Mahendiran 20:54.3
40 77 Thames RC I Pritchard 20:55.2
41 114 Molesey BC R Stanhope 20:55.5
42 8 Kingston Grammar Sch BC 20:56.4
43 25 Thames Tradesmens RC 20:57.1
44 92 Reading RC J Wood 20:58.6
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30
21
61
65
81
91
143
19
88
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45
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58
113
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80
93
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43
120
108
90
128
52
83
31
24
133
55
99
11
102
110
139
148
130
123
82
51
136
26
137
149
57
116
68
178
126
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Kingston RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Molesey BC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Walbrook & RCC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Tiffin School BC

Bradford Upon Avon RC
Tideway Scullers School
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Guildford RC

Quintin BC

Tideway Scullers School
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Tiffin School BC
Walbrook & RCC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Molesey BC

Molesey BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Molesey BC

Molesey BC

Reading RC

Kingston GS BC/Furnival S
Kingston RC

Kingston RC

Tiffin School BC

Quintin BC

Kingston RC

Thames Tradesmens RC

St Johns College Oxford B
Sons Of The Thames RC
Reading RC

Auriol Kensington RC Pen
BTC Southampton RC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Bedford RC

Kingston RC

Molesey BC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Twickenham RC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Tiffin School BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Kingston RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Tiffin School BC

Kingston RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Quintin BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Furnival SC

Thames Tradesmens RC

C Martin

Hcap TBA

M Fostiropoulos

N Shemmonds
D Casey

O Webber

R Stewart
Hcap TBA

P Meaney

T Marshall

S Lee
S Delany

D Jillings
T Reiss

R Wahlen
H Bolton
R Hawkins

A Gait

S Birch

A Thompson
R Findlay

C Ferris

S Bunn

J Carver Pen
P Morris
WJ16

W Van Beele
A Tompkins
J Raffin

S Kyte

R Bailey

N White

M Ebdon

T Beech

M Ingham

C Morris

H Malenczuk
D Brown

G Potts

J Young

A McClung
B Snaith

20:58.9
21:00.0
21:01.0
21:07.6
21:12.0
21:20.3
21:20.6
21:21.9
21:22.5
21:24.3
21:24.7
21:26.7
21:28.3
21:30.0
21:34.4
21:36.3
21:39.6
21:41.7
21:46.3
21:47.8
21:53.1
21:57.6
21:58.4
21:59.7
22:04.2
22:04.5
22:08.2
22:08.5
22:10.3
22:10.6
22:17.3
22:20.0
22:24.0
22:24.2
22:27.0
22:28.0
22:29.6
22:29.8
22:30.8
22:36.9
22:37.0
22:37.5
22:38.5
22:40.6
22:40.9
22:46.5
22:47.1
22:50.0
22:51.0
22:52.6
22:54.0
22:58.2
22:58.3
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172
119
117
38
67
127
134
129
168
124
125
53
66
146
121
33
34
115
164
10
9
97
144
112
145
154
118
161
158
39
163
138
156
37
150
157
152
131
162
105
69
167
104
59
175
169
160
171
159
151
170
155
166

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Quintin BC

Kingston RC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Derby RC

BTC Southampton RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Kingston RC

Univ Of East Anglia BC
Thames RC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Kingston RC

Walbrook & RCC Pen
Auriol Kensington RC
Kingston University BC
BTC Southampton RC
Reading RC

Auriol Kensington RC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Thames Tradesmens RC
Reading RC

BTC Southampton RC
Thames Tradesmens RC
Molesey BC

Henley RC

Parrs Priory RC

BTC Southampton RC
Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Thames Tradesmens RC
Reading RC

Reading RC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Weybridge Ladies A RC
Molesey BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Kingston RC

Weybridge Ladies A RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Twickenham RC

Kingston University BC
Reading RC

Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Norwich RC

Thames Tradesmens RC
Lea RC

Sons Of The Thames RC
Twickenham RC

Molesey BC

Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC

P Wilson
T Bishop
R Merrall
J Reed

D Wyatt

M Gough
D Sweeney
N Howard
L Baguley
E Murray

L Gill
H Birch
M Hart Pen

S Wardell
A Gurney

L Howells

A Thorpe

C Harrison

F Townsend

G Skinner

P Ansley-Watson
D Gait Hcap TBA
R Green Hcap TBA
E Durie

M Court

P Oldfield

A Wirth

G Jones

H Poole

M Brandon Hcap TBA
S Bagnall

J Alexander

Z Adams

R Ismail

H Soulsby WS3
C Horne

S Delph

J Hulme

J Barnacle Hcap TBA
R Twentyman

A Botterill Hcap TBA
R Morrison

P Powell

K Smith

F Haworth-Brown

22:58.4
23:12.3
23:13.1
23:14.5
23:17.5
23:19.5
23:19.5
23:19.7
23:21.6
23:22.4
23:23.6
23:24.2
23:25.6
23:25.9
23:31.0
23:315
23:32.5
23:38.5
23:40.8
23:52.6
23:53.2
23:55.4
23:57.9
23:59.2
24:02.0
24:05.1
24:11.2
24:15.4
24:15.6
24:22.3
24:22.5
24:25.6
24:30.4
24:30.6
24:33.9
24:41.3
24:42.7
24:44.2
24:52.2
24:52.3
24:53.1
24:53.4
24:55.6
25:09.1
25:20.6
25:26.4
25:27.3
25:27.5
25:33.0
25:33.6
25:35.2
25:41.6
25:50.2
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152
153

Pos
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177 Twickenham RC
173 Kingston RC
174 Kingston RC
141 Molesey BC

Race 2 All Division 2 Crews
No. Club/Org
201 Walton RC
203 Tiffin School BC
202 Kingston RC
212 Norwich RC
204 Norwich RC
209 Thames Tradesmens RC
213 Molesey BC
214 Walbrook & RCC
216 Tiffin School BC
205 Walbrook & RCC
206 Tiffin School BC
207 Auriol Kensington RC
237 Tideway Scullers School
381 Kingston RC
218 Kingston RC
215 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
211 Kingston RC
210 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
246 Kingston RC
222 Kingston RC
238 Molesey BC
221 BTC Southampton RC
226 Molesey BC
225 Walbrook & RCC
244 Thames Tradesmens RC
235 Auriol Kensington RC
240 Auriol Kensington RC
208 Guildford RC
236 Norwich RC
224 Thames Tradesmens RC
250 Molesey BC
223 St Johns College Oxford B
242 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
220 Thames Tradesmens RC
254 Tiffin School BC
241 Kingston RC
255 Tiffin School BC
219 Norwich/UEA Pen
243 Molesey BC
229 Westminster School BC
252 Kingston RC
257 Thames Tradesmens RC
234 Univ Of East Anglia BC
256 Thames Tradesmens RC
278 Tiffin School BC
277 Kings Sch Canterbury BC

S Grant

J Stevenson

Crew
Time Only

D Casey

Time Only
Time Only
D Genazzini

B Pugh

Time Only

J Carver

J Gilsenan

T Mahendiran

A Hall

S Lee

Pen

A Brown

J15

D Sweeney Hcap TBA
Time Only

Time Only
N Zdrzalka
H Nichols

26:48.3
30:02.6
30:35.6

Run Time
17:52.9
18:25.5
18:42.6
18:43.8
18:53.2
19:00.0
19:10.9
19:26.0
19:31.9
19:32.3
19:34.3
19:36.0
19:44.8
19:47.8
19:53.3
20:06.5
20:07.6
20:16.7
20:16.8
20:21.4
20:25.7
20:29.3
20:32.7
20:33.0
20:36.0
20:37.7
20:40.8
20:43.7
20:46.6
20:46.9
20:51.4
20:52.8
20:56.2
20:57.9
20:59.7
21:00.3
21:03.4
21:14.4
21:27.3
21:28.7
21:29.9
21:36.8
21:37.5
21:38.1
21:50.9
21:53.8
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47 217
48 274
49 280
50 231
51 70
52 258
53 228
54 266
55 230
56 233
57 232
58 248
59 273
60 261
61 275
62 276
63 297
64 253
65 264
66 245
67 282
68 265
69 268
70 267
71 287
72 284
73 281
74 286
75 285
76 293
77 290
78 272
79 269
80 279
81 271
82 270
83 291
84 259
85 289
262
Race 3 MO 4-
Pos No.
1 2
2 3
3 4
4 1
Race 4 MJ 4-
Pos No.
1 7
2 6
3 5
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Kings Sch Canterbury BC P
Molesey BC
Reading RC
Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Reading RC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC P

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Sons Of The Thames RC
Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Auriol Kensington RC
Molesey BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Molesey BC

Ardingly RC

Molesey BC

Auriol Kensington RC
Auriol Kensington RC
Furnival SC

Twickenham RC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Twickenham RC
Westminster School BC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Reading RC

Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Reading RC

Reading RC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Westminster School BC
Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Reading RC Pen

Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Auriol Kensington RC

Club/Org

Kingston RC

Thames Tradesmens RC
Molesey BC

Molesey BC

Club/Org

Tiffin School BC

Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Kings Sch Canterbury BC P

Pen

S Elks

A Pennock
WJ16

L Bottomley Pen

J Livesey

D Bull

G Coles

T Jagelmann

J Keech

J Delaney

E Bates Hcap TBA

B Rance

P Argent

A McClung Time Only

H Elsy
Time Only
C Urrotrgorty

T Webb

J Smith

N Luccini
H Ralston
| Fairless
J Reed

M Newton

| Citron
F Fisher Pen

L Everall
C Ellis

Crew

S Osborne
S Mohammed

Crew

Pen

21:54.7
22:09.2
22:15.0
22:27.5
22:28.8
22:29.3
22:29.3
22:35.7
22:37.1
22:39.2
22:43.0
22:44.3
22:56.5
23:02.5
23:09.6
23:17.9
23:20.1
23:24.9
23:315
23:40.0
23:49.0
24:15.6
24:17.8
24:25.3
24:25.6
24:25.8
24:30.7
24:38.8
24:48.4
24:49.1
24:50.2
25:09.3
25:14.5
25:24.8
25:43.8
25:56.5
26:10.7
26:43.4
27:24.0

Run Time
18:23.8
18:38.6
19:11.7
19:13.3

Run Time
18:45.5
18:52.7
20:25.4
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Race 5 WJ 4x

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 8 Kingston Grammar Sch BC 20:56.4

2 11 Kings Sch Canterbury BC WJ16 22:28.0

3 10 Auriol Kensington RC 23:52.6

4 9 Kings Sch Canterbury BC 23:53.2

Race 6 MS2 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 12 Kingston RC 20:15.9

2 13 Auriol Kensington RC 21:00.0
Race 7 MS3 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 16 St Johns College Oxford B 19:38.8

2 14 Univ Of East Anglia BC 19:50.2

3 15 Guildford RC 20:01.0

4 17 Thames Tradesmens RC 20:34.4
Race 8 MVD 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 18 Auriol Kensington RC Hcap TBA 20:31.4

2 21 Walbrook & RCC Hcap TBA 21:12.0
Race 9 MVB 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 20 Norwich RC Pen Hcap TBA 19:46.7
Race 10 MVC 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 19 Guildford RC Hcap TBA 21:24.7
Race 11 WS2 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 25 Thames Tradesmens RC 20:57.1

2 23 Kingston RC 20:58.9

3 24 Sons Of The Thames RC 22:20.0

Race 12 WS3 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 27 Kingston RC 20:37.2

2 26 Auriol Kensington RC 22:46.5
Race 13 MN 4+

Pos No. Club/Org Crew Run Time
1 28 Tiffin School BC 19:23.4

2 29 Kingston University BC 20:16.3

3 32 Univ Of East Anglia BC 20:20.9

4 30 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC 21:07.6

5 31 St Johns College Oxford B 22:17.3
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Race 14 WN 4+

Pos No. Club/Org
1 33 Auriol Kensington RC
2 34 Kingston University BC

Race 16 MJ15 4x+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 35 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
2 37 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Race 17 WJ15 4x+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 38 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
2 39 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Race 18 MS1 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 41 Walton RC

2 40 Walton RC

Race 19 MS3 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 47 Thames Tradesmens RC

2 48 Tideway Scullers School

3 42 Auriol Kensington RC

4 46 Norwich RC

5 44 Molesey BC

6 49 Walbrook & RCC

7 45 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
8 43 Kingston GS BC/Furnival S
Race 21 MS2 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 54 Walbrook & RCC

2 52 Kingston RC

3 55 Auriol Kensington RC Pen
4 51 Auriol Kensington RC

5 53 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Race 22 MS3 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 56 Auriol Kensington RC

2 57 Auriol Kensington RC
Race 23 WS3 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 58 Molesey BC

2 59 Kingston University BC

Crew

Crew
T Symons
G Jones

Crew
J Reed
E Durie

Crew
N West
M Everington

Crew

Crew

J Carver Pen
T Beech

Crew
T Reiss
D Brown

Crew

Run Time
23:31.5
23:32.5

Run Time
20:20.5
24:30.6

Run Time
23:14.5
24:22.3

Run Time
19:10.2
19:36.9

Run Time
19:42.6
20:01.0
20:19.2
20:22.1
20:35.3
20:53.7
21:30.0
21:59.7

Run Time
21:36.3
22:10.3
22:24.2
22:40.6
23:24.2

Run Time
21:47.8
22:51.0

Run Time
21:41.7
25:09.1

Electronic Timing and Results by MIKROTIME ™ Sport Systems - 01895 625 838
Results are also posted to: http://www.mikrotime.com and http://rowing.results.nu




Results for The Tiffin Small Boats Head 2001 - Page 8

Race 24 MJ16 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 62 Reading RC

2 60 Tiffin School BC

3 61 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
4 65 Tiffin School BC

5 63 Tiffin School BC

6 64 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Race 25 WS2 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 68 Auriol Kensington RC

2 67 Derby RC

3 66 Auriol Kensington RC

4 69 Auriol Kensington RC

Race 27 MO 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 74 London RC
2 73 Kingston RC
Race 28 MS1 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 76 Molesey BC
2 79 Molesey BC
3 78 Reading RC
4 77 Thames RC

Race 29 MS2 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 84 Thames Tradesmens RC
2 92 Reading RC

3 81 Bradford Upon Avon RC
4 91 Tideway Scullers School
5 88 Quintin BC

6 87 Tideway Scullers School
7 80 Molesey BC

8 85 Reading RC

9 90 Tiffin School BC

10 83 Thames Tradesmens RC
11 82 Tiffin School BC

Race 30 MS3 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 95 Molesey BC

2 96 Molesey BC

3 98 Molesey BC

4 99 BTC Southampton RC

5 102 Bedford RC

6 97 Thames Tradesmens RC

Crew

T Mahendiran
M Fostiropoulos
N Shemmonds
S Lee

S Delany

Crew
J Young

L Gill
H Soulsby WS3

Crew
| Watson
R Rubio

Crew

S Collins

P Simmons
A Rennie

| Pritchard

Crew

D Gillard

J Wood

D Casey

O Webber
P Meaney
T Marshall
R Wahlen
R Hawkins
A Thompson
C Ferris

M Ebdon

Crew

S Fieldhouse
A Hodge

C Martin

P Morris

W Van Beele
L Howells

Run Time
20:18.5
20:54.3
21:20.3
21:20.6
21:34.4
21:39.6

Run Time
22:54.0
23:17.5
23:25.6
24:53.1

Run Time
19:44 .4
20:52.6

Run Time
19:49.3
20:21.4
20:43.7
20:55.2

Run Time
20:22.6
20:58.6
21:21.9
21:22.5
21:26.7
21:28.3
21:53.1
21:58.4
22:08.2
22:10.6
22:38.5

Run Time
20:22.0
20:24.9
21:01.0
22:27.0
22:29.6
23:55.4
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Race 31 MVB 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 105 Auriol Kensington RC
2 104 Twickenham RC

Race 32 WO 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 108 Kingston RC

Race 33 MVC 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 114 Molesey BC

2 113 Molesey BC

3 110 Kingston RC

4 115 BTC Southampton RC
5 112 BTC Southampton RC
Race 34 MVD 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 120 Kingston RC

2 116 Quintin BC

3 119 Quintin BC

4 117 Kingston RC

5 121 Walbrook & RCC Pen
6 118 Henley RC

Race 35 WS1 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 123 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 126 Thames Tradesmens RC
3 124 Thames RC

4 125 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Race 36 MVE 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 128 Quintin BC

2 130 Twickenham RC

3 127 BTC Southampton RC
4 129 Kingston RC
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Crew
R Ismail
S Delph

Crew
S Birch

Crew

R Stanhope
D Jillings

A Tompkins
S Wardell

C Harrison

Crew

A Gait

G Potts

T Bishop

R Merrall

M Hart Pen

P Ansley-Watson

Crew

N White
B Snaith
L Baguley
E Murray

Crew

R Findlay
R Bailey

D Wyatt

D Sweeney

Run Time
24:52.3
24:55.6

Run Time
22:04.5

Run Time
20:55.5
21:46.3
22:29.8
23:38.5
23:59.2

Run Time
22:04.2
22:52.6
23:12.3
23:13.1
23:31.0
24:11.2

Run Time
22:37.5
22:58.3
23:22.4
23:23.6

Run Time
22:08.5
22:37.0
23:19.5
23:19.7
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Race 37 MN 1x

Pos No. Club/Org
1 140 Molesey BC
2 143 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
3 93 Molesey BC
4 133 Reading RC
5 139 Molesey BC
6 136 Kingston RC
7 137 Tiffin School BC
8 134 Auriol Kensington RC
9 144 Reading RC
10 145 Thames Tradesmens RC
11 138 Reading RC
12 131 Kingston RC
141 Molesey BC
Race 38 WS2 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 148 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 149 Kingston RC
3 178 Furnival SC
4 146 Kingston RC
5 150 Weybridge Ladies A RC
6 151 Sons Of The Thames RC
Race 39 WS3 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 154 Molesey BC
2 156 Reading RC
3 152 Auriol Kensington RC
4 155 Molesey BC
Race 40 MVF 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 158 BTC Southampton RC
2 157 Molesey BC
Race 41 MVH 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 159 LeaRC
Race 42 WVB 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 160 Norwich RC
Race 43 WVC 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 161 Parrs Priory RC

Crew

M Reynaud
R Stewart
H Bolton

S Bunn

J Raffin

M Ingham
C Morris

M Gough
A Thorpe

F Townsend
P Oldfield

J Alexander
J Stevenson

Crew

S Kyte

H Malenczuk
A McClung
H Birch

H Poole

R Morrison

Crew

G Skinner
A Wirth
S Bagnall
K Smith

Crew
R Green Hcap TBA
M Brandon Hcap TBA

Crew
A Botterill Hcap TBA

Crew
J Barnacle Hcap TBA

Crew
D Gait Hcap TBA
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Run Time
20:23.5
21:24.3
21:57.6
22:24.0
22:30.8
22:40.9
22:47.1
23:19.5
23:57.9
24:02.0
24:25.6
24:44.2

Run Time
22:36.9
22:50.0
22:58.2
23:25.9
24:33.9
25:33.6

Run Time
24:05.1
24:30.4
24:42.7
25:41.6

Run Time
24:15.6
24:41.3

Run Time
25:33.0

Run Time
25:27.3

Run Time
24:15.4
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Race 44 WN 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 172 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
2 168 Univ Of East Anglia BC
3 164 Reading RC

4 163 Thames Tradesmens RC
5 162 Weybridge Ladies A RC
6 167 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
7 169 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
8 171 Thames Tradesmens RC
9 170 Twickenham RC

10 166 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
11 177 Twickenham RC

Race 45 MJ14 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 173 Kingston RC

Race 46 WJ14 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 175 Reading RC

2 174 Kingston RC

Race 48 MS2 4x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 203 Tiffin School BC

2 202 Kingston RC

Race 49 MVC 4x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 204 Norwich RC

2 205 Walbrook & RCC

Race 50 MS3 4x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 209 Thames Tradesmens RC
2 206 Tiffin School BC

3 207 Auriol Kensington RC

4 208 Guildford RC

Race 53 MO 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 212 Norwich RC

2 213 Molesey BC

3 214 Walbrook & RCC

Race 54 MJ 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 216 Tiffin School BC

2 215 Kingston Grammar Sch BC

Crew

P Wilson

N Howard

A Gurney

M Court

Z Adams

C Horne

J Hulme

R Twentyman
P Powell

F Haworth-Brown
S Grant

Crew

Crew

Crew

Crew

Crew

Crew

Crew

Run Time
22:58.4
23:21.6
23:40.8
24:22.5
24:52.2
24:53.4
25:26.4
25:27.5
25:35.2
25:50.2
26:48.3

Run Time
30:02.6

Run Time
25:20.6
30:35.6

Run Time
18:25.5
18:42.6

Run Time
18:53.2
19:32.3

Run Time
19:00.0
19:34.3
19:36.0
20:43.7

Run Time
18:43.8
19:10.9
19:26.0

Run Time
19:31.9
20:06.5
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Race 55 WS3 4x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 218 Kingston RC

2 220 Thames Tradesmens RC

3 219 Norwich/UEA Pen

4 217 Kings Sch Canterbury BC P
Race 56 MS4 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 222 Kingston RC

2 221 BTC Southampton RC

3 225 Walbrook & RCC

4 224 Thames Tradesmens RC

5 223 St Johns College Oxford B
Race 58 MJ16 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 229 Westminster School BC

2 228 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Race 59 WS4 4+

Pos No. Club/Org

1 234 Univ Of East Anglia BC

2 231 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
3 230 Auriol Kensington RC

4 233 Sons Of The Thames RC

5 232 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Race 60 MS2 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 237 Tideway Scullers School

2 235 Auriol Kensington RC

3 236 Norwich RC

Race 61 MO 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 238 Molesey BC

Race 62 MS1 2-

Pos No. Club/Org

1 246 Kingston RC

2 244 Thames Tradesmens RC

3 240 Auriol Kensington RC

4 250 Molesey BC

5 242 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
6 241 Kingston RC

7 243 Molesey BC

8 248 Auriol Kensington RC

9 245 Auriol Kensington RC

Race 63 MVD 2x
Pos No. Club/Org

Crew

Pen
Pen

Crew

Crew
J15

Crew

WJ16

Crew

Crew
B Pugh

Crew
D Genazzini

J Carver
J Gilsenan

A Hall

A Brown
J Livesey
P Argent

Crew

Run Time
19:53.3
20:57.9
21:14.4
21:54.7

Run Time
20:21.4
20:29.3
20:33.0
20:46.9
20:52.8

Run Time
21:28.7
22:29.3

Run Time
21:37.5
22:27.5
22:37.1
22:39.2
22:43.0

Run Time
19:44.8
20:37.7
20:46.6

Run Time
20:25.7

Run Time
20:16.8
20:36.0
20:40.8
20:51.4
20:56.2
21:00.3
21:27.3
22:44.3
23:40.0

Run Time

Electronic Timing and Results by MIKROTIME ™ Sport Systems - 01895 625 838
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1 252 Kingston RC

Race 64 MVE 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 253 Molesey BC

Race 65 MJ 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 254 Tiffin School BC

2 255 Tiffin School BC

Race 68 WJ 2x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 258 Kingston Grammar Sch BC P
2 259 Kings Sch Canterbury BC

Race 69 WSI1 2-

Pos No. Club/Org
1 261 Auriol Kensington RC
2 264 Auriol Kensington RC

262 Auriol Kensington RC
Race 70 WJ16 2x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 70 Reading RC
2 266 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
3 265 Twickenham RC
Race 72 WJ15 2x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 268 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
2 272 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
3 269 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
4 271 Westminster School BC
5 270 Kingston Grammar Sch BC
Race 73 MJ 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 278 Tiffin School BC
2 277 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
3 274 Molesey BC
4 273 Molesey BC
5 275 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
6 276 Molesey BC
7 297 Ardingly RC
Race 74 MJ16 1x
Pos No. Club/Org
1 280 Reading RC
2 281 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
3 279 Kings Sch Canterbury BC

D Sweeney Hcap TBA

Crew
E Bates Hcap TBA

Crew
T Mahendiran
S Lee

Crew
L Bottomley Pen

Crew

G Coles
B Rance
C Ellis

Crew

Crew
H Elsy
J Reed

| Citron

Crew

N Zdrzalka
H Nichols

S Elks

D Bull

T Jagelmann
J Keech

J Delaney

Crew

A Pennock
T Webb

M Newton

21:29.9

Run Time
23:24.9

Run Time
20:59.7
21:03.4

Run Time
22:29.3
26:43.4

Run Time
23:02.5
23:31.5

Run Time
22:28.8
22:35.7
24:15.6

Run Time
24:17.8
25:09.3
25:14.5
25:43.8
25:56.5

Run Time
21:50.9
21:53.8
22:09.2
22:56.5
23:09.6
23:17.9
23:20.1

Run Time
22:15.0
24:30.7
25:24.8
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Race 76 WJ 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 284 Westminster School BC
Race 77 MJ15 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 287 Twickenham RC

2 286 Reading RC

3 285 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Race 78 WJ16 1x

Pos No. Club/Org

1 293 Reading RC

2 290 Reading RC

3 291 Reading RC Pen

4 289 Kings Sch Canterbury BC
Race 82 TIME 2x Divl

Pos No. Club/Org

1 50 Thames Tradesmens RC
Race 87 TIME 1x Div2

Pos No. Club/Org

1 282 Furnival SC

Race 88 TIME 2x Div2

Pos No. Club/Org

1 381 Kingston RC

2 256 Thames Tradesmens RC
3 267 Kingston Grammar Sch BC

Race 89 TIME 4x Div2

Pos No. Club/Org

1 201 Walton RC

2 210 Mortlake Anglian/Alpha BC
Race 91 TIME 2 Div2

Pos No. Club/Org

1 257 Thames Tradesmens RC
Race 92 TIME 4 Div2

Pos No. Club/Org

1 211 Kingston RC

Electronic Timing and Results by MIKROTIME ™ Sport Systems - 01895 625 838

Crew

Crew

C Urrotrgorty
J Smith

N Luccini

Crew

H Ralston

| Fairless

F Fisher Pen
L Everall

Crew
Time Only

Crew
A McClung Time Only

Crew

D Casey
Time Only
Time Only

Crew
Time Only
Time Only

Crew
Time Only

Crew
Time Only

Run Time
24:25.8

Run Time
24:25.6
24:38.8
24:48.4

Run Time
24:49.1
24:50.2
26:10.7
27:24.0

Run Time
20:35.2

Run Time
23:49.0

Run Time
19:47.8
21:38.1
24:25.3

Run Time
17:52.9
20:16.7

Run Time
21:36.8

Run Time
20:07.6

Results are also posted to: http://www.mikrotime.com and http://rowing.results.nu




